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In Innovative 

Mindfulness and 
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Mahachulalongkornrajavidyalaya University

Tuition Fees of Undergraduate and Graduate Studies Regulations, 2558 B.E. (2015) At International Buddhist Studies College

Grand Total

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

Grand Total

Grand Total



Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount 

1.1     Financial code: 60026 First registration fee for a new student (one time) 2,500      1 2,500      1 2,500            

1.2     Financial code: 60036 Student’s identification card  (300 Per Time) 300         1 300         1 300               

1.3     Graduation Fee including documents 3,500      1 3,500      1 3,500            

1.4     Financial code: 60038 Facility maintenance fee throughout the program (Pay once on the first registration) 2,000      1 2,000      1 2,000            

1.5     Financial code: 60089 Off - Campus events fee (one time) 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500            

1.6     Financial code: 60090 Meditation Practice Fees (one time) 3,000      1 3,000      1 3,000            

2.1     Financial code: 60028 Accidental Insurance (Per Year) 200         1 200         1 200         1 200         3 600               

3.1     Financial code: 60023 University Maintenance Fee 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      6 36,000          

3.2     Financial code: 60024 Library Maintenance Fee 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      6 9,000            

3.3     Financial code: 60027 Network services fee 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      6 9,000            

3.4     Financial code: 60092 Infirmary fee (Rate of payment due to the type of health care provided) 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         6 600               

3.5     Financial code: 60029 Magazines, Journals and Publications Fee 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         6 1,800            

3.6     Financial code: 60093 Fee for Student Affairs 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         6 3,000            

4.1     Financial code: 1500 International Program Fee Per Credit 3,000      9 27,000    6 18,000    15 45,000          

4.2     Financial code: 1500 Enrollment for Remedial Study and Summer Enrollment Fee ( 5,000 per Credit ) 5,000      

4.3     Financial code: 60022 Thesis Registration Fee ( 3,000 Per Credit ) 3,000      16 48,000    16 48,000    16 48,000    48 144,000        

5.1     Financial code: 60030 Maintaining Student Status Fee  (Per Semester) 6,000      

5.2     Transcript fee in Thai or English version (for each copy) 250         

5.3     Academic certification fee for study abroad (for each copy) 1,000      

5.4     Transfer fee affiliation to a Faculty or college 3,500      

Fee for other certificates in Thai language (for each copy) 250         

Fee for other certificates in English language (for each copy) 500         

5.6     Student restoration fee after the due date of Maintenance of student status 3,000      

5.7     Financial code: 60037 Late Registration Fee Per day (it shall not exceed 45 days from the due date of  late registration.) 100         

5.8     Fee for other cards such as temporary card for examination (per time) 100         

5.9     Financial code: 60095-60096-60097 Qualification exammination fees (Per time) 10,000    3 30,000    3 30,000          

5.10   Financial code: 60034 Second language proficiency test fee (each time) 5,000      1 5,000      1 5,000            

5.11   Publications of Academic fee (Per time) 5,000      

6 50,000    

    46,900 32,400    40,100    57,900    58,100        61,400 296,800        

Fee for Changing Status of Graduate from  Monastic to Laity before Attending Graduation Ceremony

Estimated Cost of Studying a Doctor of Arts Program in Peace Studies Plan 1.1  for 3 Years or 6 Semesters

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

 No  Detail  Amount  

3

3. Tuition Fee Type C (Per Semester)

4

 4. Tuition Fee Type D: Fee for Enrollment, Credit Transfer and Course Transfer

5

5. Tuition Fee Type E (Only Actual Incurred Items)

5.5     

 ANNOUNCEMENT OF  TUITION FEES FOR DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY PROGRAM IN INNOVATIVE MINDFULLNESS AND PEACE STUDIES PLAN 1.1  

AT INTERNATIONAL BUDDHIST STUDIES COLLEGE B.E. 2558 (Revise Curriculum 2567 / 2024 )

1

1.	Tuition Fees Type A (Throughout the Course)

2
2. Tuition Fee Type B (Per Academic Year)

Unit Grand Total1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester 2nd Semester



Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount 

1.1         Financial code: 60026 First registration fee for a new student (one time) 2,500              1 2,500           1 2,500         

1.2         Financial code: 60036 Student’s identification card  (300 Per Time) 300                 1 300              1 300            

1.3         Graduation Fee including documents 3,500              1 3,500           1 3,500         

1.4         Financial code: 60038 Facility maintenance fee throughout the program (Pay once on the first registration) 2,000              1 2,000           1 2,000         

1.5         Financial code: 60089 Off - Campus events fee (one time) 1,500              1 1,500           1 1,500         

1.6         Financial code: 60090 Meditation Practice Fees (one time) 3,000              1 3,000           1 3,000         

2.1         Financial code: 60028 Accidental Insurance (Per Year) 200                 1 200              1 200              1 200              3 600            

3.1         Financial code: 60023 University Maintenance Fee 6,000              1 6,000           1 6,000           1 6,000           1 6,000           1 6,000           1 6,000           6 36,000       

3.2         Financial code: 60024 Library Maintenance Fee 1,500              1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           6 9,000         

3.3         Financial code: 60027 Network services fee 1,500              1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           1 1,500           6 9,000         

3.4         Financial code: 60092 Infirmary fee (Rate of payment due to the type of health care provided) 100                 1 100              1 100              1 100              1 100              1 100              1 100              6 600            

3.5         Financial code: 60029 Magazines, Journals and Publications Fee 300                 1 300              1 300              1 300              1 300              1 300              1 300              6 1,800         

3.6         Financial code: 60093 Fee for Student Affairs 500                 1 500              1 500              1 500              1 500              1 500              1 500              6 3,000         

4.1         Financial code: 1500 International Program Fee Per Credit 3,000              9 27,000         6 18,000         15 45,000       

4.2         Financial code: 1500 Enrollment for Remedial Study and Summer Enrollment Fee ( 5,000 per Credit ) 5,000              

4.3         Financial code: 600704 Thesis Registration Fee ( 3,000 Per Credit ) 3,000              24 72,000         24 72,000         24 72,000         72 216,000     

5.1         Financial code: 60030 Maintaining Student Status Fee  (Per Semester) 6,000              

5.2         Transcript fee in Thai or English version (for each copy) 250                 

5.3         Academic certification fee for study abroad (for each copy) 1,000              

5.4         Transfer fee affiliation to a Faculty or college 3,500              

Fee for other certificates in Thai language (for each copy) 250                 

Fee for other certificates in English language (for each copy) 500                 

5.6         Student restoration fee after the due date of Maintenance of student status 3,000              

5.7         Financial code: 60037 Late Registration Fee Per day (it shall not exceed 45 days from the due date of  late registration.) 100                 

5.8         Fee for other cards such as temporary card for examination (per time) 100                 

5.9         Financial code: 60095-60096-60097 Qualification exammination fees (Per time) 10,000            3 30,000         3 30,000       

5.10       Financial code: 60034 Second language proficiency test fee (each time) 5,000              1 5,000           1 5,000         

5.11       Publications of Academic fee (Per time) 5,000              

6 50,000            

          76,900 32,400         82,100         81,900         82,100                   13,400 368,800     

2nd Semester

 ANNOUNCEMENT OF  TUITION FEES FOR DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY PROGRAM IN INNOVATIVE MINDFULLNESS AND PEACE STUDIES PLAN 1.2

AT INTERNATIONAL BUDDHIST STUDIES COLLEGE B.E. 2558 (Revise Curriculum 2567 / 2024 )

 No  Detail  Amount  

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

Unit
Grand 

Total
1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester

1

1.	Tuition Fees Type A (Throughout the Course)

2

2. Tuition Fee Type B (Per Academic Year)

3

3. Tuition Fee Type C (Per Semester)

Estimated Cost of Studying a Doctor of Arts Program in Peace Studies Plan 1.1  for 3 Years or 6 Semesters

4

 4. Tuition Fee Type D: Fee for Enrollment, Credit Transfer and Course Transfer

5

5. Tuition Fee Type E (Only Actual Incurred Items)

5.5         

Fee for Changing Status of Graduate from  Monastic to Laity before Attending Graduation Ceremony



Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount 

1.1       Financial code: 60026 First registration fee for a new student (one time) 2,500        1 2,500      1 2,500            

1.2       Financial code: 60036 Student’s identification card  (300 Per Time) 300          1 300         1 300              

1.3       Graduation Fee including documents 3,500        1 3,500      1 3,500            

1.4       Financial code: 60038 Facility maintenance fee throughout the program (Pay once on the first registration) 2,000        1 2,000      1 2,000            

1.5       Financial code: 60089 Off - Campus events fee (one time) 1,500        1 1,500      1 1,500            

1.6       Financial code: 60090 Meditation Practice Fees (Per Year) 3,000        1 3,000      1 3,000            

2.1       Financial code: 60028 Accidental Insurance (Per Year) 200          1 200         1 200         1 200         3 600              

3.1       Financial code: 60023 University Maintenance Fee 6,000        1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      1 6,000      6 36,000          

3.2       Financial code: 60024 Library Maintenance Fee 1,500        1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      6 9,000            

3.3       Financial code: 60027 Network services fee 1,500        1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      1 1,500      6 9,000            

3.4       Financial code: 60092 Infirmary fee (Rate of payment due to the type of health care provided) 100          1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         1 100         6 600              

3.5       Financial code: 60029 Magazines, Journals and Publications Fee 300          1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         1 300         6 1,800            

3.6       Financial code: 60093 Fee for Student Affairs 500          1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         1 500         6 3,000            

4.1       Financial code: 1500 International Program Fee Per Credit 3,000        12 36,000    12 36,000    9 45,000    33 117,000        

4.2       Financial code: 1500 Enrollment for Remedial Study and Summer Enrollment Fee ( 5,000 per Credit ) 5,000        

4.3       Financial code: 600221 Thesis Registration Fee ( 3,000 Per Credit ) 3,000        12 36,000    12 36,000    12 36,000    36 108,000        

5.1       Financial code: 60030 Maintaining Student Status Fee  (Per Semester) 6,000        

5.2       Transcript fee in Thai or English version (for each copy) 250          

5.3       Academic certification fee for study abroad (for each copy) 1,000        

5.4       Transfer fee affiliation to a Faculty or college 3,500        

Fee for other certificates in Thai language (for each copy) 250          

Fee for other certificates in English language (for each copy) 500          

5.6       Student restoration fee after the due date of Maintenance of student status 3,000        

5.7       Financial code: 60037 Late Registration Fee Per day (it shall not exceed 45 days from the due date of  late registration.) 100          

5.8       Fee for other cards such as temporary card for examination (per time) 100          

5.9       Financial code: 60095-60096-60097 Qualification exammination fees (Per time) 10,000      3 30,000    3 30,000          

5.10     Financial code: 60034 Second language proficiency test fee (each time) 5,000        1 5,000      1 5,000            

5.11     Publications of Academic fee (Per time) 5,000        

6 50,000     

    55,900 50,400   55,100   75,900   46,100       49,400 332,800       Estimated Cost of Studying a Doctor of Arts Program in Peace Studies Plan 2.1  for 3 Years or 6 Semesters

4

 4. Tuition Fee Type D: Fee for Enrollment, Credit Transfer and Course Transfer

5

5. Tuition Fee Type E (Only Actual Incurred Items)

5.5       

Fee for Changing Status of Graduate from  Monastic to Laity before Attending Graduation Ceremony

1

1.	Tuition Fees Type A (Throughout the Course)

2

2. Tuition Fee Type B (Per Academic Year)

3

3. Tuition Fee Type C (Per Semester)

2nd Semester

 ANNOUNCEMENT OF  TUITION FEES FOR DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY PROGRAM IN INNOVATIVE MINDFULLNESS AND PEACE STUDIES PLAN 2.1

AT INTERNATIONAL BUDDHIST STUDIES COLLEGE B.E. 2558 (Revise Curriculum 2567 / 2024 )

 No  Detail  Amount  

 Academic Year 1  Academic Year 2  Academic Year 3

Unit Grand Total1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester 2nd Semester 1st Semester
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